

2018



		-----2
:	2018	-----3
	2018	-----15
	2018	-----20
:	2018	-----21
	2019	-----26
	2018	-----29
	2019	-----30
		-----31
	2018	
	2019	
		-----33

# 2018

2019 5 17 14:00

636

G

1		
2	2018	
3	2018	
4	2018	
5	2018	
6	2019	
7	2018	
8	2019	
9		
10	2018	2019
11	2018	
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019 4 24

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

70%

18

31.2

2018

2018  
ABB

[2018]109

65%

2018

2018

2

1. 2018 4 13

2018

2. 2018 5 22

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2017

2018

2018-2019

2018

6

2

4

1. 2018 3 26

2018

2. 2018 4 13

1.

2018 4 26

2018

1

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018 8 23

2018 2

2018

2018

2018 10 25

2018

3

2018

2.

2018 3 26

2018

1

2018 4 26

2018

1

3.

2018 4 26

2018 1

2018 10 25

2018 2

2017

4.

2018 4 26

2018

1

2018

2018

		5	5	0	1	0
		5	5	0	1	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	1	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		5	5	0	0	0
		1	1	0	1	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0
		1	1	1	0	0
		1	1	0	0	0

4 34

2018

e

2018

3

e

100

2018

8

29

2018

9

2017

2017

,

2018

2019

2019

70

2019

( )

2019

100

4

2019

( )

( )

( )

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019 4 24

2018

2018

5. 2018 10 25  
2018

1.

2.

10 2017 859,946,895  
1. 40 120,392,565.30  
2017

3.

4.

9 2017 2018  
2017

5.

6.

( ) 2017

7.

2018 4 26

2017

2018 8 23

2018

2019

2019

1.

2019

2.

3.

2018

2018

2

2017

2018

2018

2019 4 24

2019 4 26

[www.sse.com.cn](http://www.sse.com.cn)

2018

2018

-

2018

2018

2018

2019 4 24

2018

2018

2018

2018

-  
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

28


2018

		2018	2017		(%)
		5,463,009,582.70	4,808,765,373.35	654,244,209.35	13.61
	1	5,463,009,582.70	4,808,765,373.35	654,244,209.35	13.61
		5,661,238,303.84	4,710,749,567.18	950,488,736.66	20.18
	1	4,663,522,698.03	3,930,091,584.95	733,431,113.08	18.66
		28,068,018.58	29,732,473.46	-1,664,454.88	-5.60
		165,830,971.88	164,245,240.58	1,585,731.30	0.97
		385,375,601.28	364,649,967.98	20,725,633.30	

2.

2018		1.34	2017	2.64
-66.35 %				
	2018			2.46
		0.53	2017	3
-84.88%				
7,919	-9.01%	2,073	5.68%	
	1.94	2,219		
1				
		2018	14.51%	2017
18.23%	3.72		8,484	-9.74%
2	2018	2017	2,073	5.68%
		898		
550			456	
			291	
256				
3	2018	2017	1.94	
	2.24	2018	2017	2,219

3.

2018		2.75	2017	1.5	-35.29%
------	--	------	------	-----	---------

4.

2018	09	13			
2018			26.12%	2017	23.59%
					2.53

2018

189.93%

30%

152.37%

A

2018

2019

2019

2019 4 24

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2019

2018

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

2018

2018

2019

● 2018 1 2019 6 2018  
1,888 2019 2,030  
3,918

● 2018 3 2019 12  
2018 641.67 2019  
3,349.46 4,360

● 2017  
27,000 30,000  
2018  
2017

● 2019  
10,000

2018

2018

				2018		2018
				134,063,510.26		2018
	253,757,758.99	2018	12	31		
3,179,562,962.42				1,929,169,533.31		
	,		2018			
					2018	12
31	859,946,895			10		0.50
	42,997,344.75					
	(		)			2018
	2019	4	24			

2018

2019

2018 5 22

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019 1

2019

89

2019 4 24

2018

2018 12 31

2018 12 31

2018

24, 535. 46

2018

2018

	2018
	-161. 79
	51. 07
	5, 142. 60
	773. 71
	18, 729. 87
	24, 535. 46

	2018			24, 535. 46
	2018			23, 859. 40
2018				23, 859. 40
	2019	4	24	

2018

2018

2019

2018 4 26

2018-2019

2018 5 22

2017

2018-2019

2018 2019

2018

		2018	2018
		20,000,000.00	20,442,386.13
		500,000.00	156,195.05
		100,000.00	295,952.96
		20,600,000.00	20,894,534.14
		2,000,000.00	2,898,600.00
		2,000,000.00	2,898,600.00

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

		<b>2019</b>	<b>2019</b>
		837,380,000.00	837,380,000.00
		1,640,000.00	1,640,000.00
		<b>2,584,000,000.00</b>	<b>2,997,000,000.00</b>
		547,560,000.00	547,560,000.00
		<b>3,970,580,000.00</b>	<b>4,383,580,000.00</b>

2019 4 24